October 19, 2018 Letting

Proposal Nm Job No County St. | Route | DBE Goal Work Types Line Items | NAICS MRCC DBE Firms Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
181019-F02 J6P2325 Charles 370 12% Codes
Hauling 2022010 484220(C & L Trucking Blue Diamond Services
484110|Cathy McDaniel Trucking, LLC Brewster Companies, Inc.
484230|Davidson & Sons Hauling Cathy McDaniel Trucking

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above

Fleetwood & Son's Trucking, LLC
H. Henderson Hauling, Inc.

HP Trucking, LLC

Lonzo Davidson & Son

M. B. Hauling, Inc.

Macklin Hauling Inc.

NCI, Inc.

Rainbow Connection, Inc.

K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating, LLC
A-Plus Contractors, LLC

ACA Hauling Service, LLC
Arnold's Hauling, LLC

B & D Hauling Inc.

Bill Davidson Construction Hauling, LLC
Blue Diamond Services, LLC
Carmen's Hauling, LLC

Carmen's Trucking Company, LLC
DLH Trucking LLC

Dianne Adams Hauling

Draggs Hauling, LLC

Happy Gopher Parcel Express, Inc.
Kendall's Hauling L.L.C.

LC Service & Supply, LLC

M. A. S Transportation

PRESTIGE TRUCKING, INC.
Rhema Trucking, Inc.

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




October 19, 2018 Letting

Proposal Nm Job No County St. | Route | DBE Goal Work Types
181019-F02 J6P2325 Charles 370 12%

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

MT Financial Group,LLC DBA Mountain Top Advisors; Mountain
Top Transportation

McKays Hauling Company
Mighty Quinn Hauling LLC
Mister Porter Hauling LLC
NCI, Inc.

New Generation Hauling
Petro Logistics, LLC

R & TD Hauling

R. H. White Hauling Co., Inc.
Rhema Trucking, Inc.

Robin Lynne, Inc.

Ronchettos Trucking, LLC
Taylor Trucking Co., LLC
Tee & E Trucking

Tom's Trucking. LLC

TraMar Contracting, Inc.
Volition Trucking Co., LLC
Westfall Hauling, Inc.
William (Bill) Davidson Hauling
Willie Jefferson Hauling
Windstar Transportation, LLC
XL Contracting, Inc.

Concrete

5041000
6091055

237310
238110

A.L.L. Construction, LLC.

B&P Construction Company, Inc.

B.F.W. Contracting L.L.C. d/b/a BFW Contractors
Elastizell of St. Louis

J&R Concrete Services, LLC

J. L. Brown Contracting Service, Inc.

Jimmie Miller d/b/a Miller Building Group
KSG Enterprises, LLC

MTC Construction, Inc. d/b/a K. Bates Steel
Midwestern Construction & Development, LLC
Penn Services LLC

Phillips Concrete Services

Ready To Roll Concrete, LLC

S. Ingram Contracting, LLC

Stand Up Dixon LLC

T & T Contracting Company

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Ward Contracting Group, LLC

Guardrail

6061060
6061080
6061081
6062303
6063014

237310

D & S Fencing
JM Scheidle,
PJR,

Freedom Fence

D & S Fencing

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




October 19, 2018 Letting

Proposal Nm Job No County St. | Route | DBE Goal Work Types Line Items | NAICS MRCC DBE Firms Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
181019-F02 J6P2325 Charles 370 12% Codes

Traffic Control 6122014 ATK Safety, ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
6122020 Tramar, Tramar Contracting
6122030 XL Contracting XL Contracting
6161005 Morrissey
6161008
6161009
6161025
6161030
6161033
6161040
6161099
6173700B
6175011B

Pavement Marking 6205902A 237310|Right Line Striping, LLC ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
6205903A Tape4, LLC Tramar Contracting
6207001 TraMar Contracting, Inc. XL Contracting
6209903 ATK Safety
6209903 XL Contracting
6209903

Surveying 6274000 541370/ ABNA Engineering, Inc.

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above

Civil Design, Inc.

David Mason & Associates, Inc.

Engineering Design Source, Inc.

Gateway Land Services, Inc.

Glasper Professional Services, Inc.

Kowelman Engineering, Inc.

Millennia Professional Services of Illinois, Ltd.
Quigg Engineering Inc.

Sabur Surveying, Inc.

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




