October 19, 2018 Letting

Proposal Nm 181019-F02	Job No J6P2325	County St. Charles	Route 370	DBE Goal 12%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Hauling	2022010	484220 484110 484230	C & L Trucking Cathy McDaniel Trucking, LLC Davidson & Sons Hauling Fleetwood & Son's Trucking, LLC H. Henderson Hauling, Inc. HP Trucking, LLC Lonzo Davidson & Son M. B. Hauling, Inc. Macklin Hauling Inc. NCI, Inc. Rainbow Connection, Inc. K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating, LLC A-Plus Contractors, LLC ACA Hauling Service, LLC Arnold's Hauling, LLC B & D Hauling Inc. Bill Davidson Construction Hauling, LLC Blue Diamond Services, LLC Carmen's Hauling, LLC Carmen's Trucking Company, LLC DLH Trucking LLC Dianne Adams Hauling Draggs Hauling, LLC Happy Gopher Parcel Express, Inc. Kendall's Hauling L.LC. LC Service & Supply, LLC M. A. S Transportation	Blue Diamond Services Brewster Companies, Inc. Cathy McDaniel Trucking PRESTIGE TRUCKING, INC. Rhema Trucking, Inc.

Proposal Nm	Job No	County St.	Route		Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
181019-F02	J6P2325	Charles	370	12%			Codes		
								MT Financial Group,LLC DBA Mountain Top Advisors; Mountain	
								Top Transportation	
								McKays Hauling Company Mighty Quinn Hauling LLC	
								Mister Porter Hauling LLC	
								NCI, Inc.	
								New Generation Hauling	
								Petro Logistics, LLC	
								R & TD Hauling	
								R. H. White Hauling Co., Inc.	
								Rhema Trucking, Inc.	
								Robin Lynne, Inc.	
								Ronchettos Trucking, LLC Taylor Trucking Co., LLC	
								Tee & E Trucking	
								Tom's Trucking. LLC	
								TraMar Contracting, Inc.	
								Volition Trucking Co., LLC	
								Westfall Hauling, Inc.	
								William (Bill) Davidson Hauling	
								Willie Jefferson Hauling	
								Windstar Transportation, LLC XL Contracting, Inc.	
					oncrete	5041000		A.L.L. Construction, LLC.	
				C	oncrete	6091055		B&P Construction Company, Inc.	
						0071033		B.F.W. Contracting L.L.C. d/b/a BFW Contractors	
								Elastizell of St. Louis	
								J&R Concrete Services, LLC	
								J. L. Brown Contracting Service, Inc.	
								Jimmie Miller d/b/a Miller Building Group	
								KSG Enterprises, LLC	
								MTC Construction, Inc. d/b/a K. Bates Steel	
								Midwestern Construction & Development, LLC Penn Services LLC	
								Phillips Concrete Services	
								Ready To Roll Concrete, LLC	
								S. Ingram Contracting, LLC	
								Stand Up Dixon LLC	
								T & T Contracting Company	
								TraMar Contracting, Inc.	
						6061050		Ward Contracting Group, LLC	D a G E
				G	uardrail	6061060 6061080	237310	D & S Fencing JM Scheidle,	D & S Fencing
						6061080		JM Scheidle, PJR,	
						6062303		Freedom Fence	
						6063014		- Coddin - Chec	

October 19, 2018 Letting

Proposal Nm 181019-F02	Job No J6P2325	County St. Charles	Route 370	DBE Goal 12%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
202027 202	332 222	Camada		•	Traffic Control	6122014 6122020 6122030 6161005 6161008 6161009 6161025 6161030 6161033 6161040 6161099 6173700B 6175011B		ATK Safety, Tramar, XL Contracting Morrissey	ATK Safety Supply, Inc. Tramar Contracting XL Contracting
					Pavement Marking	6205902A 6205903A 6207001 6209903 6209903 6209903		Right Line Striping, LLC Tape4, LLC TraMar Contracting, Inc. ATK Safety XL Contracting	ATK Safety Supply, Inc. Tramar Contracting XL Contracting
					Surveying	6274000		ABNA Engineering, Inc. Civil Design, Inc. David Mason & Associates, Inc. Engineering Design Source, Inc. Gateway Land Services, Inc. Glasper Professional Services, Inc. Kowelman Engineering, Inc. Millennia Professional Services of Illinois, Ltd. Quigg Engineering Inc. Sabur Surveying, Inc.	